
 
TARGET DATES 

 

END OF 2025 WATER SEASON 
From the Water Operations Department 

 

1. LAST DAY TO ORDER WATER IN UNIT 6: Thursday, July 24, 2025 

ORDERS FOR UNIT 6 NEED TO BE READY BY:  Friday, July 25, 2025 
 

2.  LAST DAY TO DELIVER FARM TRACT WATER FOR UNIT 6 IS:   
 

Thursday, July 31, 2025 - Small Tracts will water August 1, 2, 3, 2025 
 

3. LAST DAY TO ORDER WATER IN UNITS 7, 8 & 9: Friday, August 1, 2025 
ORDERS FOR UNITS 7, 8 & 9 NEED TO BE READY BY:  Saturday, August 2, 2025 

 

4.  LAST DAY TO DELIVER WATER FOR UNIT 7 IS: 
 

Thursday, August 14, 2025 Farm Tracts need to be watered out by August 14, 2025 
 

5.  CABALLO WILL CLOSE FOR THE SEASON APPROXIMATELY ON: 
 

Wednesday, August 13, 2025 
 

6.  ALL ALLOTMENT WATER WILL STOP ON: 
 

Friday, August 15, 2025 at 2400 
 

7.  ALL WATER DELIVERIES FOR UNITS 8 & 9 WILL END ON: 
 

Friday, October 24, 2025 
 

8.  THE 2026 WATER ACCOUNTING BEGINS ON: 
 

Saturday, November 1, 2025 at 0001 
 
 

ALL UNITS - CHECK WITH THE DISTRICT TO MAKE SURE WATER WILL BE 
AVAILABLE IN YOUR CANAL OR LATERAL 

 BEFORE  
YOU DO ANY PLANTING 

 

Remember, these are target dates and they could change depending on the water demand and diversion charges  
                                     

  Version 1 

 


